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DATE  April 26, 2007

RFP#: 07RFP55540A CJC

FULTON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CONTACT PERSON: Charlie Crockett

PROJECT TITLE: Psychiatric/Physician Services

TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED: 4
RESPONDENT'S NAME

1. MHM Services

2. Correctional Medical Associates

3. Liberty Healthcare Corporation

4, Correct Health Fulton

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.




